
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI 
                 CENTRAL PURCHASE DEPARTMENT 

566, N.M.Joshi Marg, Mumbai - 400 011 

e-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE 

No. Dy. Dean/3882/CPD   Dt. 24/02/2022 
 

CORRIGENDUM - 6 

Sub.: Supply of covid-19 related item – Tab. Favipiravir 
 

Bid No. : 7200023907 
   

Reference is please requested to above referred advertisement and note the 

following changes. 
 

Existing Due date and Time Revised Due date and Time 

24.02.2022 till 16.00 Hrs. 10.03.2022 till 16.00 Hrs. 
 
 
 

Remaining matter of original advertisement remains same. 

 

         
   By Order of the 

              Municipal Commissioner of Greater Mumbai 
 

  Sd/- 24/02/2022 
     Dy. Dean (C.P.D.) I/C 

 
 


